Place Name

12km Haliburton

Hometown

Bib #

Time
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DE JONG, GARRETT
KILBURN, GREG
ANDRES, MATTHEW
KOWALEWICZ,
GILLMOURE, CAM
HAGERMAN, KATHARINE
KILBURN, DEBBIE
COX, JEFF

DARRIN, GEORGE
WOODS, KEVIN
MORITZ, ANDREA
GIESLER, CHRISTY
AMBROSE, TORY
WAITE, JOHNNY
SLONOSKY, JENNIFER
WATTERS, KYRA
WILSON, ANNALENE
WOJNICKI, JENNIFER
WILSON, ROB
MARSTON, STEPHANIE
BAKER, ANYA
COOPER, JACQUELINE
ANDRES, REG
NIELSEN, NORM
CUNE, BETH
CUILLERIER, MONIQUE
ISHIKAWA, RIKA
HEROUX, JESS

SportMadeSimple

TORONTO, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
WHITBY, ONT

TORONTO, ONT
HALIBURTON, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
PETERBOROUGH, ONT

CALLANDER, ONT
OTTAWA, ONT
CAMBRIDGE, ONT
ORILLIA, ONT

OTTAWA, AR
UTTERSON, ONT
AURORA, ONT
HAMBURG, NEW
AURORA, ONT
NEWMARKET, ONT
NOTTAWA, ONT
AJAX, ONT

WHITBY, ONT
SCARBOROUGH, ONT

OTTAWA, ONT
BURLINGTON, ONT
KIRKLAND LAKE, ONT

00:55:07.11
00:59:05.46
:10:06.033
:10:11.976
:13:20.656
114:21.810
:115:56.113
:16:13.816
1:16:31.286
1:20:17.756
1:22:24.540
1:25:00.166
1:31:42.536
1:36:32.813
1:36:33.313
1:36:56.353
1:37:05.620
1:37:06.730
1:37:06.730
1:37:08.160
1:48:38.873
1:50:36.143
1:56:40.523
2:05:05.796
2:05:07.406
2:27:35.230
2:53:40.130
4:38:18.536

1
1
1
1
1
1
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9:55/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:42/M
10:59/M
11:20/M
12:14/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
12:55/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
14:29/M
14:45/M
15:33/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
19:41/M
23:09/M
37:06/M

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
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